
AVAILABLE
126,010 SF 

BOSCOV’S 

0283 

18,085 SF 

0675 
DICK’S SPORTING GOODS 

45,451 SF 

 0303 
933 SF 

0304 
2,993 SF 

0309 

1,400 SF 
0307 

1,200 SF 

0266 
1,931 SF 

0265 
1,425 SF 

 

0256 
521 SF 

0244 
 2,931 SF

0272 
2,500 SF 

0277
10,634 SF 

0230 
5,821 SF 

0140 

0130 
1,647 SF 

0348 

2,
52

0 
SF

 

0644 
2,500 

SF 

0350 
9,087 SF 

0640 
4,375 SF

0660
4,445 SF

 

0633 
863 SF 

0627 
732 SF 

 

 0620 

1,008 SF

0562 
493 SF 

0564 
175 SF 

0110A 
441 SF 

0500 

6,194 SF 

0512 
2,500  

SF 

HEAD START 

CENTER AT THE MALL 

0255 
716 SF 

 0318

2  FS 80,1

0320
1,128  FS 

 
0568 

472 SF 

0567 
632 SF 

0340  

AVAILABLE

0250
1,877 SF

0504

4,857 SF

0603
458 SF

190,759 SF

LOWER LEVEL

UPPER LEVEL
UHAUL

204, 770 SF

194,498 SF

RURAL KING

0528
1,600

SF

3,090 SF 

EL PASO 0545
850 SF 

16,413 SF

K0
00

9

527
2,980 SF 

210
3,510 SF

H&H FAMILY 
MARTIAL ARTS

656
2,377 SF

*

*

TWO LEVELS

TWO LEVELS

ONE LEVEL

TWO LEVELS

TWO LEVELS

222
4,600 SF

228
2,600 SF

0655
1,551 SF

0358 
1,277 SF 

0246 

2,
08

0 
SF 0420

2,099 SF 

0502 

1,
20

0 
SF

0508

1,
15

7 
SF

0532
4,650 SF

0565 
508 SF

0647
5,237 SF 

0538
4,208 SF

110
1,863 SF 

0345 

1,
93

1 
SF

0344 

3,
12

5 
SF

0530
5,260 SF

HEAD START 

AYANNA BEAUTY 
& BUSINESS ACADEMY

AYANNA BEAUTY 
& BUSINESS ACADEMY

0330
1,517 SF

0105
1,829 SF

0566 
614 SF 

STORAGE

BANTER

0366
8,824 SF

0426
3,053 SF

0430
3,000 SF

0281 

5,739 SF 

613
3,650 SF

0518
6,883 SF

0341 

9,
43

8 
SF

ADAGIO 
HEALTH

ADAGIO 
HEALTH

ADAGIO 
HEALTH

MALL PIZZA

PR
ES

SU
RE

 P
GH

�

0339

4,499 SF

LIFE FAMILY CHURCH�

SUGAR MAMMA’S SWEETS

SU
G

A
R 

M
A

M
A

 S
W

EE
TS

*NOT OWNED
LEASED AVAILABLE

 
 

570 BEAVER VALLEY
MALL BOULEVARD
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O

N
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A
 

LEASING BY:

LEASE PLAN

LP 

PITTCKLEBALL 

SKILL HEAVEN 724

PH
O

N
E 

EX
PE

RT


